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Milions of Voices, ONE VALVE

Passy Muir® Valves

Remote Live In-Service Webinars

RLI Schedule

Please note: All courses are one hour in length, unless otherwise noted.

Day & Topic

Time Speaker

Tuesday, January 12th

Application of the Passy Muir
Swallowing and Speaking Valve

Ventilator Application of the Passy Muir Valve

Assessing and Treating Dysphagia in the Adult
Patient with Tracheostomy: Impacting Quality of Life

Application of the Passy Muir
Swallowing and Speaking Valve

Wednesday, January 13th

Ventilator Application of the Passy Muir Valve

Application of the Passy Muir
Swallowing and Speaking Valve

Ventilator Application of the Passy Muir Valve

9:00 a.m.
8:00 a.m.
7:.00 a.m.
6:00 a.m.

11:00 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
8:00 a.m.
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1:00 p.m.
12:00 p.m.
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Continued next page

Carmin Bartow, MS, CCC-SLP, BCS-S

Michael Harrell, BS, RRT

Carmin Bartow, MS, CCC-SLP, BCS-S

Gabriela Ortiz, BSRT, RCP

Michael Harrell, BS, RRT

Carmin Bartow, MS, CCC-SLP, BCS-S

Gail Sudderth, RRT

ET = Eastern Time CT = Central Time MT = Mountain Time PT = Pacific Time

If you are located in another time zone, please calculate the appropriate time for your area.
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RLI Schedule

Please note: All courses are one hour in length, unless otherwise noted.

Day & Topic Time Speaker

Thursday, January 14th

Application of the Passy Muir 12:30 p.m. ET Tiffany Oakes, MS, CCC-SLP
Swallowing and Speaking Valve 11:30 am.CT
10:30 a.m. MT
9:30 a.m. PT

Airway Management: It's a Team Sport 00 p.m. ET Carmin Bartow, MS, CCC-SLP, BCS-S
:00 p.m. CT

00 p.m. mMT

00 p.m. PT

Ventilator Application of the Passy Muir Valve 0 p.m. ET Gabriela Ortiz, BSRT, RCP
0 p.m.CT

0 p.m. mMT

0 p.m. PT

Tuesday, January 19th

Airway Management: It's a Team Sport 9:00 am. ET Carmin Bartow, MS, CCC-SLP, BCS-S
8:00 am. CT
7:.00 a.m. MT
6:00 a.m. PT

Application of the Passy Muir 1:30 p.m. ET Tiffany Oakes, MS, CCC-SLP
Swallowing and Speaking Valve 12:30 p.m. CT

11:30 am. mT

10:30 a.m. PT

Ventilator Application of the Passy Muir Valve 3:00 p.m. ET Gail Sudderth, RRT
2:00 p.m.cCT
1:00 p.m. MT
12:00 p.m. PT

Application of the Passy Muir
Swallowing and Speaking Valve

:00 p.m. ET Gabriela Ortiz, BSRT, RCP
:00 p.m. CT
:00 p.m. mMT
:00 p.m. PT

Continued next page
ASHA CE
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www.passymuir.com/remote-live-inservices

PRO.734.0 © Passy-Muir, Inc. All rights reserved.



https://www.passy-muir.com/remote-live-inservices

@my@(m@

Milions of Voices, ONE VALVE

Passy Muir® Valves

Remote Live In-Service Webinars

RLI Schedule

Please note: All courses are one hour in length, unless otherwise noted.

Day & Topic

Time Speaker

Wednesday, January 20th
Ventilator Application of the Passy Muir Valve

Airway Management: It's a Team Sport

Ventilator Application of the Passy Muir Valve

Application of the Passy Muir
Swallowing and Speaking Valve

Application of the Passy Muir
Swallowing and Speaking Valve

Thursday, January 21st

Assessing and Treating Dysphagia in the Adult
Patient with Tracheostomy: Impacting Quality of Life

Ventilator Application of the Passy Muir Valve

Application of the Passy Muir
Swallowing and Speaking Valve

11:00 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
8:00 a.m.

12:30 p.m.

11:30 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
9:30 a.m.

2:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
12:00 p.m.
11:00 a.m.
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Carmin Bartow, MS, CCC-SLP, BCS-S

Michael Harrell, BS, RRT

Tiffany Oakes, MS, CCC-SLP
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RLI Schedule

Please note: All courses are one hour in length, unless otherwise noted.

Day & Topic Time Speaker

Tuesday, January 26th

Dysphagia Basics following Tracheostomy 10:00 a.m. ET Carmin Bartow, MS, CCC-SLP, BCS-S
in the Adult Patient: Considerations for the 9:00 a.m. CT
Non-Speech-Language Pathologist (Non-SLP) 8:00 am. MT

7:00 am. PT

The above course is not approved by ASHA for continuing education for SLPs. It is approved by AARC and for nursing.

Ventilator Application of the Passy Muir Valve 1:00 p.m. ET Michael Harrell, BS, RRT
12:00 p.m. CT
11:00 a.m. mT
10:00 am. PT

Basic Application of the PMV: 3:00 p.m. ET Gail Sudderth, RRT
An Interactive Discussion 2:00 p.m. CcT Carmin Bartow, MS, CCC-SLP, BCS-S
1:00 p.m. MT
12:00 p.m. PT

Wednesday, January 27th

Airway Management: It's a Team Sport 9:00 a.m. ET Carmin Bartow, MS, CCC-SLP, BCS-S
8:00 am.cT
7:00 a.m. MT
6:00 a.m. PT

Ventilator Application of the Passy Muir Valve 1:30 p.m. ET Michael Harrell, BS, RRT
12:30 p.m. CT
11:30 a.m. mT
10:30 a.m. PT

Pediatric Application of the Passy Muir Valve:

3:00 p.m. ET Gail Sudderth, RRT
Considerations with Mechanical Ventilation 2:

1

2

0 p.m.CT
0 p.m. mT
0 p.m. PT

Continued next page
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RLI Schedule

Please note: All courses are one hour in length, unless otherwise noted.

Day & Topic Time Speaker

Thursday, January 28th

Application of the Passy Muir 10:00 am. ET Tiffany Oakes, MS, CCC-SLP
Swallowing and Speaking Valve 9:00 am. CcT
8:00 a.m. MT
7:00 am. PT
Basic Ventilator Application for the 12:00 p.m. ET Gail Sudderth, RRT
Non-Respiratory Therapist 11:00 am. CT
10:00 a.m. MT
9:00 a.m. PT

The above course is not approved by AARC for continuing education for Respiratory Therapists. It is approved by ASHA and for nursing.

Application of the Passy Muir 5:00 p.m. ET Gabriela Ortiz, BSRT, RCP
Swallowing and Speaking Valve 4:00 p.m. CT
3:00 p.m. mT
2:00 p.m. PT
Friday, January 29th
Ventilator Application of the No-Leak Valve: 11:00 a.m. ET Gabriela Ortiz, BSRT, RCP
An Interactive Discussion 10:00 a.m. CT Gail Sudderth, RRT
9:00 am. MT Kristin King, PhD, CCC-SLP
8:00 a.m. PT
Assessment for Use of the Passy Muir Valve 1:30 p.m. ET Kristin King, PhD, CCC-SLP
with the Pediatric Population: Non-Ventilator Use 12:30 p.m. CT
11:30 a.m. MT
10:30 a.m. PT

(m ASHA CE
APPROVED PROVIDER

www.passymuir.com/remote-live-inservices

PRO.734.0 © Passy-Muir, Inc. All rights reserved.



https://www.passy-muir.com/remote-live-inservices

