



RLI Schedule

Please note: All courses are one hour in length, unless otherwise noted.

Day & Topic	Time Speaker	
Tuesday, January 12th		
Application of the Passy Muir Swallowing and Speaking Valve	9:00 a.m. <i>ET</i> 8:00 a.m. <i>CT</i> 7:00 a.m. <i>MT</i> 6:00 a.m. <i>PT</i>	Carmin Bartow, MS, CCC-SLP, BCS-S
Ventilator Application of the Passy Muir Valve	11:00 a.m. <i>ET</i> 10:00 a.m. <i>CT</i> 9:00 a.m. <i>MT</i> 8:00 a.m. <i>PT</i>	Michael Harrell, BS, RRT
Assessing and Treating Dysphagia in the Adult Patient with Tracheostomy: Impacting Quality of Life	4:00 p.m. <i>ET</i> 3:00 p.m. <i>CT</i> 2:00 p.m. <i>MT</i> 1:00 p.m. <i>PT</i>	Carmin Bartow, MS, CCC-SLP, BCS-S
Application of the Passy Muir Swallowing and Speaking Valve	6:00 p.m. <i>ET</i> 5:00 p.m. <i>CT</i> 4:00 p.m. <i>MT</i> 3:00 p.m. <i>PT</i>	Gabriela Ortiz, BSRT, RCP
Wednesday, January 13th		
Ventilator Application of the Passy Muir Valve	12:00 p.m. <i>ET</i> 11:00 a.m. <i>CT</i> 10:00 a.m. <i>MT</i> 9:00 a.m. <i>PT</i>	Michael Harrell, BS, RRT
Application of the Passy Muir Swallowing and Speaking Valve	1:30 p.m. <i>ET</i> 12:30 p.m. <i>CT</i> 11:30 a.m. <i>MT</i> 10:30 a.m. <i>PT</i>	Carmin Bartow, MS, CCC-SLP, BCS-S
Ventilator Application of the Passy Muir Valve	3:00 p.m. <i>ET</i> 2:00 p.m. <i>CT</i> 1:00 p.m. <i>MT</i> 12:00 p.m. <i>PT</i>	Gail Sudderth, RRT

Continued next page

 $\label{eq:total_total} \text{ET} = \text{Eastern Time} \quad \text{CT} = \text{Central Time} \quad \text{MT} = \text{Mountain Time} \quad \text{PT} = \text{Pacific Time}$ If you are located in another time zone, please calculate the appropriate time for your area.







RLI Schedule

Please note: All courses are one hour in length, unless otherwise noted.

Day & Topic	Time Speaker	
Thursday, January 14th		
Application of the Passy Muir Swallowing and Speaking Valve	12:30 p.m. <i>ET</i> 11:30 a.m. <i>CT</i> 10:30 a.m. <i>MT</i> 9:30 a.m. <i>PT</i>	Tiffany Oakes, MS, CCC-SLP
Airway Management: It's a Team Sport	3:00 p.m. <i>ET</i> 2:00 p.m. <i>CT</i> 1:00 p.m. <i>MT</i> 12:00 p.m. <i>PT</i>	Carmin Bartow, MS, CCC-SLP, BCS-S
Ventilator Application of the Passy Muir Valve	5:00 p.m. <i>ET</i> 4:00 p.m. <i>CT</i> 3:00 p.m. <i>MT</i> 2:00 p.m. <i>PT</i>	Gabriela Ortiz, BSRT, RCP
Tuesday, January 19th		
Airway Management: It's a Team Sport	9:00 a.m. <i>ET</i> 8:00 a.m. <i>CT</i> 7:00 a.m. <i>MT</i> 6:00 a.m. <i>PT</i>	Carmin Bartow, MS, CCC-SLP, BCS-S
Application of the Passy Muir Swallowing and Speaking Valve	1:30 p.m. <i>ET</i> 12:30 p.m. <i>CT</i> 11:30 a.m. <i>MT</i> 10:30 a.m. <i>PT</i>	Tiffany Oakes, MS, CCC-SLP
Ventilator Application of the Passy Muir Valve	3:00 p.m. <i>ET</i> 2:00 p.m. <i>CT</i> 1:00 p.m. <i>MT</i> 12:00 p.m. <i>PT</i>	Gail Sudderth, RRT
Application of the Passy Muir Swallowing and Speaking Valve	5:00 p.m. <i>ET</i> 4:00 p.m. <i>CT</i> 3:00 p.m. <i>MT</i> 2:00 p.m. <i>PT</i>	Gabriela Ortiz, BSRT, RCP

Continued next page







RLI Schedule

Please note: All courses are one hour in length, unless otherwise noted.

Day & Topic	Time Speak	er
Wednesday, January 20th		
Ventilator Application of the Passy Muir Valve	11:00 a.m. Et 10:00 a.m. Ct 9:00 a.m. M 8:00 a.m. Pt	T T
Airway Management: It's a Team Sport	12:30 p.m. <i>ET</i> 11:30 a.m. <i>CT</i> 10:30 a.m. <i>M</i> 9:30 a.m. <i>PT</i>	- Т
Ventilator Application of the Passy Muir Valve	2:00 p.m. E7 1:00 p.m. C 12:00 p.m. <i>M</i> 11:00 a.m. <i>P</i> 7	T T
Application of the Passy Muir Swallowing and Speaking Valve	4:00 p.m. <i>E</i> 7 3:00 p.m. <i>C</i> 7 2:00 p.m. <i>M</i> 1:00 p.m. <i>P</i> 7	T T
Application of the Passy Muir Swallowing and Speaking Valve	6:00 p.m. <i>E</i> 7 5:00 p.m. <i>C</i> 7 4:00 p.m. <i>M</i> 3:00 p.m. <i>P</i> 7	T T
Thursday, January 21st		
Assessing and Treating Dysphagia in the Adult Patient with Tracheostomy: Impacting Quality of Life	10:00 a.m. ET 9:00 a.m. CT 8:00 a.m. M 7:00 a.m. PT	T T
Ventilator Application of the Passy Muir Valve	1:00 p.m. <i>E</i> 7 12:00 p.m. <i>C</i> 7 11:00 a.m. <i>M</i> 10:00 a.m. <i>P</i> 7	r T
Application of the Passy Muir Swallowing and Speaking Valve	3:00 p.m. <i>ET</i> 2:00 p.m. <i>CT</i> 1:00 p.m. <i>M</i> 12:00 p.m. <i>PT</i>	r T

Continued next page







RLI Schedule

Please note: All courses are one hour in length, unless otherwise noted.

Day & Topic	Time	Speaker
Tuesday, January 26th		
Dysphagia Basics following Tracheostomy in the Adult Patient: Considerations for the Non-Speech-Language Pathologist (Non-SLP)	10:00 a.m. <i>ET</i> 9:00 a.m. <i>CT</i> 8:00 a.m. <i>MT</i> 7:00 a.m. <i>PT</i>	Carmin Bartow, MS, CCC-SLP, BCS-S
The above course is not approved by ASHA for continuing edu	cation for SLPs. It is app	proved by AARC and for nursing.
Ventilator Application of the Passy Muir Valve	1:00 p.m. <i>ET</i> 12:00 p.m. <i>CT</i> 11:00 a.m. <i>MT</i> 10:00 a.m. <i>PT</i>	Michael Harrell, BS, RRT
Basic Application of the PMV: An Interactive Discussion	3:00 p.m. <i>ET</i> 2:00 p.m. <i>CT</i> 1:00 p.m. <i>MT</i> 12:00 p.m. <i>PT</i>	Gail Sudderth, RRT Carmin Bartow, MS, CCC-SLP, BCS-S
Wednesday, January 27th		
Airway Management: It's a Team Sport	9:00 a.m. <i>ET</i> 8:00 a.m. <i>CT</i> 7:00 a.m. <i>MT</i> 6:00 a.m. <i>PT</i>	Carmin Bartow, MS, CCC-SLP, BCS-S
Ventilator Application of the Passy Muir Valve	1:30 p.m. <i>ET</i> 12:30 p.m. <i>CT</i> 11:30 a.m. <i>MT</i> 10:30 a.m. <i>PT</i>	Michael Harrell, BS, RRT
Pediatric Application of the Passy Muir Valve: Considerations with Mechanical Ventilation	3:00 p.m. <i>ET</i> 2:00 p.m. <i>CT</i> 1:00 p.m. <i>MT</i> 12:00 p.m. <i>PT</i>	Gail Sudderth, RRT

Continued next page







RLI Schedule

Please note: All courses are one hour in length, unless otherwise noted.

Day & Topic	Time	Speaker
Thursday, January 28th		
Application of the Passy Muir Swallowing and Speaking Valve	10:00 a.m. <i>ET</i> 9:00 a.m. <i>CT</i> 8:00 a.m. <i>MT</i> 7:00 a.m. <i>PT</i>	Tiffany Oakes, MS, CCC-SLP
Basic Ventilator Application for the Non-Respiratory Therapist	12:00 p.m. <i>ET</i> 11:00 a.m. <i>CT</i> 10:00 a.m. <i>MT</i> 9:00 a.m. <i>PT</i>	Gail Sudderth, RRT
The above course is not approved by AARC for continuing edu	ucation for Respiratory Ti	herapists. It is approved by ASHA and for nursing.
Application of the Passy Muir Swallowing and Speaking Valve	5:00 p.m. <i>ET</i> 4:00 p.m. <i>CT</i> 3:00 p.m. <i>MT</i> 2:00 p.m. <i>PT</i>	Gabriela Ortiz, BSRT, RCP
Friday, January 29th		
Ventilator Application of the No-Leak Valve: An Interactive Discussion	11:00 a.m. <i>ET</i> 10:00 a.m. <i>CT</i> 9:00 a.m. <i>MT</i> 8:00 a.m. <i>PT</i>	Gabriela Ortiz, BSRT, RCP Gail Sudderth, RRT Kristin King, PhD, CCC-SLP
Assessment for Use of the Passy Muir Valve with the Pediatric Population: Non-Ventilator Use	1:30 p.m. <i>ET</i> 12:30 p.m. <i>CT</i> 11:30 a.m. <i>MT</i> 10:30 a.m. <i>PT</i>	Kristin King, PhD, CCC-SLP